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Tanna Cable Girod, 
Broker 503-931-6800

Timm Cable,
Broker 503-551-5357

Cathy McLean,
Broker 503-580-0571

44 years of Quality Service • Since 1974

503-838-1912  1697 Monmouth St., Independence • View our listings at www.wvmls.com

 GREAT FLOOR PLAN – Single level 
3 BR, 2 BA w/large entry, living room 
in front adjoins room which could be 
either family room or formal dining. Din-
ing nook (8x16) next to open kitchen. 
Lots of storage. Brick accents. Fenced 
yard, covered patio, 550 sq ft.garage. 
Walking distance shopping and schools.  
$268,000.  #736821

DON’T MISS THIS ONE!  So many up-
grades.  2006 Fleetwood.  New cabinets, 
new counter tops and backsplashes, 
new flooring, interior doors, new ss ap-
pliances (w/ 3 yr warranty). New fixtures, 
drywall and trim, 110 amp service, 50 gal 
water heater. Wood stove (1 yr old), En-
joy all the private outdoor spaces. New 
fencing, decks, wood shed & 11x12 gar-
den shed. $78,000. 736955

◄ NEW ON THE MARKET – This 149+ acre property is a good start of an operation that 
offers room for crops & livestock. Seasonal water through property.  Good fences. Has ex-
isting home site and some buildings you may be able to utilize. On domestic water system. 
Convenient location. Come take a look at what this has to offer. $1,300,000.  #738672
BUILD YOUR CASTLE ON YOUR OWN KING-

DOM! 45 VIEW ACRES consisting of 3 meadows, 6 pastures/hay fields, 3 POTS OF GOLD 
(AKA water meters), oak woods and planted timber. All of this just minutes from Salem (10 
miles), Portland (45 miles), PDX (55 miles), Pacific Ocean (50 miles), skiing (65 miles), 
Casino (20 miles), outlet mall (30 miles). Large barn, machine shed and usable out buildings 
help to make this great working opportunity!  $900,000. #735313  ►

◄ IF YOU ARE LOOKING FOR PEACEFUL this 
is what you are looking for.  5 ACRES of privacy in a natural setting. Groomed walking trails 
& seasonal creek. Yard is beautifully landscaped and has fenced garden area. One level 3 
BR, 2 BA home with flexible floor plan. Living space expands on to deck & covered porch. 
Space for RV parking or add a shop. THIS IS A DREAM PROPERTY!!  $429,000.  #733684  

3 BR, 2.5 BA HOME located in a desirable area features numerous unique touches & features. Large airy & bright family room 
with unique hearth, pellet stove & retractable shades. Covered patio, beautiful landscaping, shop, wonderful yard.  Must see to 
appreciate.  NOW $365,500.  #737174
BEAUTIFUL BUILDERS HOME on Cul-de-sac.  Large entry.   Both formal & informal dining, separate laundry room, So much stor-
age throughout  w/both closets & cabinets. Beautifully landscaped yard with pond, covered deck, raised garden beds and privacy   
$350,000. #738293 
GREAT OPPORTUNITY for investment or owner occupied property. Nice floor plan on .20 acre lot zoned medium density. Flexible 
floor plan w/4 bedrooms, living room, family room & formal dining. Home is updated w/new paint, flooring, appliances. Big lot w/
space to add a unit or shop. Easy access to Western Oregon University & downtown Monmouth.  $345,900.  #735989

◄ JUST LISTED – SPACIOUS FLOOR PLAN on one level.3 BR,2 BA, LR & FR. Updated 
kitchen, formal dining. Big rooms W/ lots of natural light. .22 acre lot. Fenced yard. Double 
car garage & workshop. 18 x 52 RV pad. Low trafficked street just 1 block from WOU. Home 
has been freshly painted & is ready for its new owner. $305,000  #738230
PEACEFUL & TRANQUIL PROPERTY located at the end of private lane offers so much. 

Creek side setting is that private park on the banks of Rock Creek - just right for outdoor hosting. Abundance of wildlife is spectacular. 
More than  half dozen organic fruit trees & area to garden. Shop building for those your projects . Live in the current 3 BR, 2 BA home 
or take advantage of the partially developed elevated home site. $221,000.  #738218

THINKING OF SELLING? WE HAVE BUYERS LOOKING FOR JUST THE RIGHT PROPERTY. 
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
Patio. #737394

Cute Bungalow-style Home 

1246 Main Street, Dallas 
$165,000 1920’s Charmer with 2/1 and updated 
Kitchen and Bath.  Lg Util Room. Covered Back Porch. 
Walkways. Newer Detached Garage with Alley Access. 
#736046
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Broker, CRS, ABR, GRI 
Licensed in the State of Oregon

donnagraham@windermere.comWindermere/Western View Properties

Expansive Bridlewood Home on .39 Ac 

1849 SW Boxwood Lane, Dallas 
$419,000 Top of the hill 6/5, 2,937 SF+. Dual Living 
Potential! Deluxe kitchen. Mstr on Main. Ofc area and 
bonus rm on 2nd fl oor. Lower level kitchenette. New 
View Deck! #730762

3.08 Acre and Home in the Trees 

4890 Liberty Road, Dallas 
$384,500 Cute 3/2 Ranch Home with 1,653 SF.  New 
Vinyl Windows. Laminate Flooring. New Kitchen Tile. 
Covered front and back patios, deck, small shop. Great 
Setting! #736485

Ceres Gleann 55+ Community! 

2033 SE Magnolia Avenue, Dallas 
$299,500 Light and Bright Home with 2/2, 1,646 SF + 
ofc.. LR gas frplc, A/C. Kitchen eating bar. Skylight in 
the master bath.  Deluxe back yard with covered patio. 
#736845

Desirable One Level

312 SE Orchard View Lane, Dallas 
$265,000 3/2 with 1,414 SF on 0.29 Acre lot.  LR 
fi replace, oak kitchen cabs, eating bar, dining area with 
slider to back yard.  Some hardwood fl ooring. 16x20 
Shop & 12x16 Storage. #738585 

PENDING SALE

NEW LISTING
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1060 NW Cornelius Sche�  in Rd., Cornelius

$224,900 Build or bring your own home to this .92 
acre creekside property within city limits of Cornelius.  
City water, sewer & power all set up.  Manuf. Home 
pad on property from previous home.  #734527

Lorenzo Flores Bkr 971-237-3605

408 SW Mill St., Dallas
$350,000 4Bd/2Ba 3,124 SF bungalow w/lots of 
charm & updated kitch.  Fireplace in LR. Full fi nished 
bsmnt.  Lrg bckyrd w/refurbished deck.  Upstrs rm w/
door to upstrs deck & stairway #736938

Marian Fitts Bkr 503-949-3334

974 SE Academy St., Dallas 
$349,900 3Bd/2.5Ba 2,034 SF one level home in 
great neighborhood.  Many updates w/new carpet, 
vinyl fl rs, counters in Kitch & Baths, sinks, faucets, 
stove, refrig & oven.  #736365

 Jana Fogg Prin. Bkr 503-930-1047

783 SW Wyatt St., Dallas
$245,900 Single level move-in ready updtd home 
on lrg corner lot w/room for RV.  Fresh paint in/out, 
new fl ooring, remodeled bathroom, Ductless Heat 
Pumps, pellet stove & vinyl wndws.  Roof approx. 
6 yrs old, 10X12 grdn shed & lndscpd.  Just blocks 
from City Park & Kingsborough Park.  #738548

Nicole Noland Bkr 503-580-4042

1118 SW Bridlewood Dr., Dallas 
 $315,000 Freshly updtd 3Bd/2Ba home on .43 acre.  
Kitch has quartz ctrs, lrg island & white subway tile 
bck splsh.  Liv Rm w/brick frplc & shiplap wall.  Sol-
id maple hrdwd fl rs in all liv. spaces.  Main Ba w/
new vanity, sinks & fl r.  New Mstr ensuite bath.  New 
carpet, int. & ext paint. New roof, grg dr & concrete 
driveway w/RV pad. Lrg Mudroom.  #738204

Debbie Butler Bkr 503-580-3211

312 SE Orchard View Ln, Dallas 
$265,000 Desirable One Level 3Bd/2Ba with 1,414 
SF on 0.29 Acre lot.  LR fi replace, oak kitchen cabs, 
eating bar, dining area with slider to back yard.  
Some hardwood fl ooring. 16x20 Shop & 12x16 
Storage Shed. #738585

DonnaGrahamRealtor.com Bkr 503-931-5677

1004 SW Aspen Ln, Dallas
$259,500 1004 SW Aspen Ln, Dallas - Darling Home 
in Great Area! Vaulted Spacious LR w/2 Skylights 
and Gas Stove. Slider from Kitch/DR to Back Yard.  
Main Level BR & 2 BR Upper, 1,318 SF total. Nice 
yard with deck. #738407

DonnaGrahamRealtor.com Bkr 503-931-5677

6160 Treehouse Rd., Monmouth 
$499,900 Extravagant home w/detailed fi nishes 
throughout incl. wainscoting, crown molding & trim 
work. Dream kitch w/SS appl, farmhouse sink & gran-
ite. Travertine, marble & HW. Radiant fl r heat down-
stairs. Gas FP w/mantle & blt-ins. 3bd/2ba 1728 SF on 
5 acres. Extensive paver stone patio areas, new roof, 
UGS & attached storage area. #729232

Debbie Butler Bkr. 503-580-3211

7865 Highland Rd., Independence 
$179,000 2.0 Acres Great location with private, treed 
property. Close to town, this 2 acre building site has 
potential for views of Salem Hills. Luckiamute water, 
meter to Highland Road, new gravel road access. 
Buyer responsible for due diligence as per vacant 
land.  #721343

Sarah Jobe Bkr 503-559-1280
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1421 SW 9th St, Dallas
$245,000 Charming Cottage Style! Super cute 
4Bd/2Ba with 1,546 SF. New Roof and New Exteri-
or Paint! Some updating in kitchen. Vinyl Windows. 
Original Touches. Fenced yard. Covered Patio. 
#737394 

DonnaGrahamRealtor.com Bkr 503-931-5677

767 SE Cooper St., Dallas 
$378,990 New Fowler Home!  Open fl r plan 
3Bd/2Ba+Den 1,811 SF home w/vaulted ceilings in 
GR & mstr bd.  SS appl. Kitch island w/sink & DW.  
Fully tiled shower w/shelves in mstr ba.  Corner gas 
frplc in LR & full laminate in GR.  Front & back lndscp 
w/UGS.  3-car tandem garage.  #734960
Windermere Team Advantage Bkrs 503-559-6439

175 SE Pleasant Dr., Dallas
$265,000 Adorable single story rancher on lrg .45 
acre lot.  Updated with a newer roof, laminate fl oor-
ing, forced air gas heating & new vinyl wndws.  Huge 
fully fncd yard w/garden. RV parking & easy access 
to Hwy. 22. #738681

Amber Archibald Bkr 503-551-3244

7865 Highland Rd., Independence
$225,000 5.25 acres Private, treed property with 
gorgeous coastal range views. Depending on home 
location and thinning out of trees, views north, south 
and west. Great location, 5.25 acre building site. 
Luckiamute water/meter to Highland Road, new 
gravel road/access. Buyer responsible for due dili-
gence as per vacant land #721344

Sarah Jobe Bkr 503-559-1280

16355 McBee Rd, Dallas 
$420,000 Home on 14.63 Scenic Acres! Seclusion 
Awaits! Wooded property w/fencing. 24x72 Outbldg 
w/3 stalls & tack rm. Covered RV parking, Nice 3Bd/
2Ba manf home with open plan, 16x34 deck and Mt. 
Top Views! #738077

DonnaGrahamRealtor.com Bkr 503-931-5677

1669 SW Filbert Ln., Dallas 
$314,900 3Bd/2.5Ba home w/high ceiling & balcony 
overlooking LR. Lrg mstr w/dbl closets & soaking 
tub.  Upstrs laundry rm.  Lndscpd front/ back w/UGS, 
3 fruit trees & grdn area. Room for RV.  #737259

Jana Fogg Bkr 503-930-1047

923 SW Sequoia Ln, Dallas 
$279,900 Classy Craftsman-style! Wonderful home 
with newer gas furnace, A/C & Dishwasher.  3Bd/2.
5Ba w/1,597 SF. LR on main, FR on 2nd level with 
all bedrooms. Fenced yard. Possible space for RV. 
#738176 

DonnaGrahamRealtor.com Bkr 503-931-5677

1783 SE Osoberry St. Dallas
$289,990 3bd/2.5ba 1452 SF on corner lot w/cov-
ered front porch. Open fl r plan w/standard features. 
Kitch peninsula w/eating bar, upstairs utility, lndscpd 
front yd w/UGS, cedar fencing in bk yard. #730244 
Windermere Team Advantage Bkrs. 503-559-6439

1720 SW Bridlewood Dr., Dallas 
$595,000 2Bd/3Ba 2815 SF custom built home on 
.44 acre lot in City limits at top of Bridlewood Estates 
w/beautiful views.  Possible dual liv., lrg kitch, lots of 
wndws for natural light, covered wrap around deck & 
RV parking.  Also included, 7.87 acre parcel zoned 
Suburban Res. w/2 wells on property in UGB, lrg 
metal barn w/livestock stalls & potential riding arena.  
City approved access from Bridlewood.  #733452

Amber Archibald Bkr 503-551-3244

1666 SE Osoberry St., Dallas
$293,990 Fowler Built 3Bd/2Ba Open fl r plan w/
vaulted ceilings in GR plus 19X16 bonus rm above 
garage. Kitch island w/eating bar.  Enclosed cedar 
fenced backyard & front yard landscaped w/UGS.  
#736430
Windermere Team Advantage Bkrs. 503-559-6439

Licensed in Oregon
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SUMMER 2018

IN THIS ISSUE: Cultivating at the Polk County Fair Aug. 9-11  

BY MITCH LIES

Cultivating Editor

F
or the past six years, bee-
keeper George Woodward, 
a self-proclaimed “hobbyist 
gone bad,” has enlightened, 

entertained and piqued the interest of 
adults and children who flock to his 
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
sq. ft. single level. Slider from 
dining room to deck & fenced 
backyard. Stainless steel appl, 
gas fi replace & new roof 

$322,900 MLS #738107

1330 E. Ellendale Ave., Dallas
A piece of Dallas history on 2.71 
acres! 4 bed/1 bath, 1900 sq. ft. 
classic farmhouse. High ceilings, 
blt-ins, wainscoting, formal DR. 
New roof & septic 2018, all vinyl 
wndws & outbldgs!

$449,000 MLS #738141

NEW LISTING

1417 SE Huckleberry Ave., Dallas
NEW Boylan Home 1930 sq. ft., 
3 bed/2 bath. Ktchn has drawer 
m/w, sink island, wall pantry, & 
wood range hood. Engd wood 
through entry, hallway, greatroom 
& sunroom. Fully fenced, partial 
covered patio, tandem 3 car 
garage

$389,900 MLS #738155

NEW LISTING

886 Warren St. S., Monmouth
Contemporary 2 story near 
WOU & Hwy 99! 3/2, 2000 sq. 
ft., Blt. 2007, 2nd fl oor bonus rm. 
Vaulted FR w/gas FP & slider 
to patio. Separate LR could be 
offi ce, Gas heat & A/C.

$299,000 MLS #736469

PENDING

Each offi ce is independently 
owned and operated. 

Yolanda Zuger | 503.580.7031
YolandaZuger@kw.com

289 E Ellendale Ave, Suite 603
Dallas, OR 97338

NEW LISTING

Photos
Coming
Soon!
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www.WindermerePolkCounty.com
Windermere/Western View Properties (Licensed in Oregon)

Dallas Office 503-623-2333
*Hablamos Espanol - Sin Compromiso

M. Fitts
503-949-3334

C. Dalton
541-760-1370 

S. Jobe
503-559-1280

C. Larsen
503-409-3716

S. Paoli 
503-580-0160

T. Davis
503-559-6439

L. Flores*
971-237-3605

J. Fogg
503-930-1047

A. Archibald
503-551-3244

 D. Brinker 
503-831-1881

D. Graham 
503-931-5677

N. Noland
503-580-4042 

J. Johnson
503-910-8644 

N. Rogers
503-930-7665

C. Spink
503-857-7780

C.Jacobsen 
503-551-5807

D. Butler
503-580-3211

C. Woods
503-838-4880

S. Pal
503-400-9883

Monmouth/Independence
503-838-1141


